ENENENEN

28
28
28
28

wwww

0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE

VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE

PERMANENTE
PERMANENTE
PERMANENTE
PERMANENTE

o ooo

11
11
11
11

10 C19
10 €13
10 FO2
10 E14

NOMINA DE VACANCIAS FORMATO SFP CORRESPONDIENTE AL 2022

2192839
2192839
2192839
2192839

0 SUELDO
0 SUELDO
0 SUELDO
0 SUELDO

AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS
ASISTENTE Il
ASISTENTE Il

zzzz

[SENENEN

secretgeneral @fic
secretgeneral @fic
secretgeneral @fic
secretgeneral @fic

31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020



